:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9328002

Jun 19, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 291,500 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267268 - 0.018751315 ETH®
65.96 USD

2 267269 - 0.018811104 ETH®
66.17 USD

3 267270 - 0.018879362 ETH®
66.41 USD

4 267271 - 0.018566089 ETH®
65.31 USD

S 267272 - 0.018866048 ETH®
66.36 USD

6 267273 - 0.018773040 ETH&®
66.03 USD

7 267274 - 0.018575048 ETH®
65.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9328002
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/291500
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267268
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267269
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267270
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267271
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267272
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267273
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267274

B
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=

Validator Id

267275

267276

267277

267278

267279

267280

267281

267282

267283

Validator Id

1186981

Amount

0.018876147
66.40 USD

0.018860625
66.34 USD

0.064100461
225.49 USD

0.018846299
66.29 USD

0.018802359
66.14 USD

0.018605122
65.44 USD

0.018778497
66.05 USD

0.018817184
66.19 USD

0.018848233
66.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045014388

158.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267275
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267276
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267277
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267278
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267279
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267280
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267281
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267282
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/267283
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1186981

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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